

An Evening Celebrating and Supporting Solomon's Temple Foundation and the Women and Children Experiencing Homelessness in Atlanta

Piedmont Driving Club | October 15, 2022

www.solomonstempleinc.org

# SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

## Presenting Sponsor: \$15,000 (Exclusive)

- Your company name will be acknowledged in all print, digital and media coverage as the exclusive presenting sponsor "2022 Solomon's Temple Foundation Transforming Lives Gala presented by YOUR COMPANY"
- Two (2) VIP Tables of ten (10) with prime seating and company name and logo prominently displayed on table
- Formal recognition as the Presenting Sponsor during the evening program, with an opportunity for remarks on event stage
- Company name or Logo featured on all print and digital event materials
- Full page color advertisement and branded welcome letter that will appear on the first page of the commemorative event program
- Company name or Logo featured on event signage as Presenting Sponsor
- Company name or Logo featured on event signage as Event Software Sponsor
- Company name or Logo featured on sponsor reel during event
- Recognition in social media promotion

## Gold Sponsor: \$10,000

- One (1) VIP Tables of ten (10) with prime seating and company name and logo prominently displayed on table
- Half-page (1/2) full color advertisement in commemorative event program
- Formal recognition of company from event stage
- Company name or Logo featured on all print and digital event materials
- Company name or Logo featured on event signage as Gold Sponsor
- Company name or Logo featured on sponsor reel during event

## Silver Sponsor: \$5,000

- One (1) Table of ten (10)
- Quarter-page (1/4) advertisement in commemorative event program
- Company name or Logo featured on event signage as Silver Sponsor
- Company name or Logo featured on sponsor reel during event

## Bronze Sponsor: \$3,000

- One (1) Table of ten (10)
- Company name listed in commemorative event program
- Company name or Logo featured on event signage as Bronze Sponsor

#### Patron Sponsor: \$1,200

- Four (4) tickets
- No corporate recognition

## **Additional Opportunities:**

• Individual tickets are \$300 for the event

## **UNDERWRITING OPPORTUNITIES\***

Each of these underwriting opportunities are available with the purchase of a Transforming Lives Gala sponsorship for an additional \$2,500. These underwriting opportunities are exclusive and are on a first-come, first-serve basis along with customized benefits below:

## **Live Auction Sponsor**

- Company name or Logo featured on event signage as Live Auction Sponsor
- Formal recognition of company from event stage during Live Auction

#### **Dinner Sponsor**

- Company name or Logo featured on event signage as Dinner Sponsor
- Formal recognition of company from event stage

## **Silent Auction Sponsor**

- Company name or Logo featured on event signage as Silent Auction Sponsor
- Company name or Logo featured on silent auction signage



I/We would like to be a sponsor for the 2022 Transforming Lives Gala. My

sponsorship will be confirmed upon receipt of this form and payment in full to Solomon's Temple Foundation.

Please respond by October 1, 2022 for inclusion in program material.

Company Name		
Contact Name		
Address		
City	State Zip	<u> </u>
PhoneE-mail		
Enclosed is my check for <u>\$</u> (see	e sponsorship levels on back	of card)
My company has a gift matching program Yes Please bill my: Discover Card MasterCard		
Card Number	Exp Date	_ Security Code
Signature		

# SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Presenting Sponsor	\$15,000	Donation \$
Gold Sponsor	\$10,000	Donation <u>\$</u>
Silver Sponsor	\$5,000	Donation <u>\$</u>
Bronze Sponsor	\$3,000	Donation <u>\$</u>
Patron Sponsor	\$1,200	Donation <u>\$</u>
Individual	\$300	Donation <u>\$</u>

# **UNDERWRITING OPPORTUNITIES\*\***

Live Auction Sponsor	\$2,500	Donation <u>\$</u>	
Dinner Sponsor	\$2,500	Donation <u>\$</u>	
Silent Auction Sponsor	\$2,500	Donation <u>\$</u>	

□ I/We will be able to attend the Gala

I/We will be unable to attend the Gala, but please accept my tax deductible contribution.

\*Solomon's Temple Foundation is a 501c3 non-profit organization. Your gift is tax-deductible to the fullest extent allowed by law. Solomon's Temple Foundation Tax # 81-0983784

\*\*Underwriting Opportunities are available with the purchase of a Transforming Lives Gala sponsorship for an additional \$2,500.

Make checks payable to Solomon's Temple Foundation and mail to:

C/O Solomon Smallwood 3344 Peachtree Road NE, Suite 3205 Atlanta, GA 30326-4805

For more information, please visit our website at https://solomonstempleinc.org